Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

3
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Dafydd Roberts
Mitchell Rees
Mark Parvin
Sophie Mckinlay
James Mitchell
Adam Gibbs
Fred Mann
Tomas Orchard
Calum Sidda
Joe Light
Shaun Bethell
Lynsey Purchase
Barry Gray
Kellie Jackson
Luke Cooper
Matthew Dean
Luke Hulme
Kaylea Young
Gary Mckinley
Brant Pearson
James Stacey
Joe Mace
Danielle Russell
Kaylea Young
Reece Smith
Ricky Reeder
Sonya Moorhouse
Calum Sidda
Barry Gray
Melanie Davis
Joshua Nurse

Kaylea Young

92
95
97
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105
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
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117
118
120
121
122
123
128
135
136
141
143
146
147
149
150
152
153
154

PC PRO GAMING SETUP [Draw November 8th] LOW ODDS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

Mark Jones
Dominic Hamilton
Ryan Lomax
Damien Moorhouse
Dylan Irving
John Mclaren
Lee Stratford
Harry Myers
Shane Darcy
Danielle Russell
Barry Gray
Josh Lewis
Dafydd Roberts
Tom Haigh
Jerome Wilson
Luke Naisbiyt
Danielle Russell
Ryan Lomax
Fiona Saunders
Claire Russell
Darren Macklin
Steve Mcilwaine
Chad Phillips
Leon Wyatt
Rob Cranley
Andy Wright
Amanda Mason
Tomas Orchard
Tom Haigh
Glenn Paull
Gavin Judson

Chanelle Hanley

160
161
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164
166
168
170
172
173
182
183
194
198
200
203
206
207
208
209
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216
217
219
228
229
230
232
233
236
238
241

Peter Jones
Read Jake
Fiona Saunders
Thomas Speight
Chase Jones
Daniel Wilson
Mark Parvin
Chase Jones
William Wright
Carl Gordon
Liam Tetteh-lartey
Daryl Cartley
Gary Mccluskey
Read Jake
Steve Badger
Tommy Foster
Daniel Smart
Liam Mentos
Danielle Russell
Danielle Russell
Millie Hutchinson
Melanie Davis
Carol Robb
Thomas Jarvis
Kevin Hennigan
Ethan Butters
Liam Armstrong
Dave Thomas
Shane Darcy
Logan Mckie
Dylan Irving

Robin Deamer

Total: 403

Draw: November 8, 2025 10:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions PC PRO GAMING SETUP [Draw November 8th] LOW ODDS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

244 Andy Wright 381 Barry Gray 478 Sonia Stainforth
257 Barry Gray 382 Joe Light 481 Peter Liko
260 Philip Ojedapo 383 Alan Dornion 483 Peter Jones
261 Tomas Orchard 385 Paul Fitzsimmons 488 Heidi Griffiths Heidi Griffiths
263 Liam Mentos 388 Rob Cranley 495 Mark Kap
270 John Aylott 390 Catherine Williams 496 Luke Hulme
275 Darren Macklin 394 Liam Mentos 501 Josh White
276 Vikki Dring 396 Robin Deamer 502 Dominic Hamilton
277 Fred Mann 398 Peter Jones 509 Adam Gibbs
279 Callum Moriarty 399 Peter Jones 512 Keith Davies
282 Barry Gray 402 Chad Phillips 532 Amy Badger
287 Lynne Hemming 407 Darren Brown 534 Kemal Osman
292 Lee Spicer 408 Keith Davies 537 Louie Platt
303 Josh White 412 Dylan Irving 538 Craig Hutchings
308 Kris Totney 417 Luke Falcon 542 Sean Osullivan
317 Chad Phillips 426 Bradley Barton 549 Steven Gilliland
320 Gemma Blaydon 431 John Worbey 558 Sheryl Anderson
323 Hannah Roberts 434 Michael Lloyd 561 Amy Badger
325 Julius Gudelevicius 439 Michael Lloyd 564 Chad Phillips
330 Gary Mckinley 442 Sonya Moorhouse 568 Dominic Hamilton
332 Liam Mentos 443 Melanie Davis 570 Kris Totney
334 Jordan Campbell 445 Fred Mann 572 Barry Gray
338 Callum Reger 446 Ashley Henry 575 Annemarie Cannon
340 Billy Barr 448 John Aylott 579 Chad Phillips
346 Rosie Mcculloch 450 Julie Smith 584 Calum Sidda
352 Ellis Fisher 455 Dave Jimmison 586 Tracey Spendlove
356 Chloe Freeman 457 Ryan Cringle 590 Melanie Davis
359 Steven Dyson 462 Nadine May-stonard 594 Mark Jones
361 Bradley Harris 468 Darren Medland 598 Michael Crosbie
366 Jamie Leigh Sutherland 469 Leon Wyatt 600 Danielle Russell
373 Ryan Lomax 471 Sean Wilkinson 602 James Caplehorne
380 Daryl Cartley 472 Graham Picken 603 Tom Haigh
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Nitrous Competitions PC PRO GAMING SETUP [Draw November 8th] LOW ODDS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

609 Barry Gray 714 Craig Mcronald 828 David Richardson
613 Danielle Russell 717 Mike Morton 829 Kaylea Young
614 Michael Rees 721 Tom Haigh 832 Jake Davies
619 Ryan Lomax 724 Ashley Henry 834 Richard Wootton
623 Chase Jones 729 Annemarie Cannon 839 Dafydd Roberts
626 Shane Darcy 730 Danielle Russell 844 Robert Reader
629 Mark Parvin 731 Dave Jimmison 845 Scott Clarke
633 Aaron Brown 734 Samantha Gilbert 847 Josh White
645 Craig Wright 735 Lynne Hemming 848 Wayne Lucas
647 Alan Davies 741 Melanie Davis 854 Ethan Butters
655 Reece Smith 743 Kris Totney 860 Julie Smith
656 Ryan Burini 746 Ellis Eyre 869 Peter Liko
660 Darren Goddard 747 Charlie Woolley 871 Harrison Buckley
664 Liam Mentos 751 Annemarie Cannon 872 Glenn Paull
665 Mark Williams 753 Danielle Russell 876 Ellis Fisher
666 Liam Mentos 755 Liam Mentos 877 Erij Rahim
667 Ryan Lomax 763 Catherine Williams 884 Shane Darcy
671 Gary Mccluskey 765 Read Jake 885 Jude Scott
672 Josh Lewis 766 Caitlyn Tansey 886 Read Jake
674 Toni Odonnell 767 Luke Falcon 887 Rosie Mcculloch
676 Farzaan Khan 771 Annemarie Cannon 893 Fred Mann
677 Tasha Cowan 777 Diane Purchase 894 Mark Parvin
679 Read Jake 779 Clare Curtis 897 Liam Armstrong
682 Gemma Walton 787 Leon Wyatt 898 Logan Mckie
686 Peter Jones 795 Amanda Mason 899 Tinicia Dore
690 Gavin Davies 799 Calum Sidda 901 Amy Badger
696 Barry Gray 803 Liam Mentos 902 Julie Smith
697 Calum Sidda 804 Annemarie Cannon 904 Callum Reger
700 Kim Perkins 806 Laura West 906 Kaylea Young
705 Aidan Fairley 808 Ryan Cringle 908 Lee Hampton
706 Rachel Jardine 815 Mark Terry 912 Ryan Cringle
711 Dave Jimmison 820 Dom Crookall 914 Penny Parrish

Total: 403 « Draw: November 8, 2025 10:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 5
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915
919
920
921
923
924
929
933
934
935
942
945
946
947
950
952
953
955
956
960
962
963
964
969
970
971
972
977
979
980
982
989

Chad Phillips
John Whates
Michael Lloyd
Jerome Wilson
Barry Gray
William Pearson
Lee Spicer
Sheryl Anderson
Lynne Hemming
Chase Jones
Alan Dornion
Amy Badger
Ryan Lomax
Craig Heard
Dominic Hamilton
Calum Sidda
Darren Joyce
Christian Povey
Joseph Pritchard
Peter Jones
Harvey Bevan
Luke Hammond
Cameron James
Darren Brown
Liam Mentos
Fred Mann
Darren Joyce
Leon Wyatt
Dom Crookall
Calum Sidda
Stephen Dove
Ryan Oneill

990
992
993
995
1004
1010
1014
1017
1020
1022
1023
1025
1027
1031
1036
1037
1038
1042
1043
1045
1048
1054
1062
1066
1067
1070
1072
1073
1076
1078
1082
1085

Agron Ulaj
Darren Joyce
Ryan Cringle
Vicky Dearle

lan Martin

Tracey Spendlove
Gemma Walton
Lynne Hemming
Tyler Foster
Alexander Cawley
Jordan Mottram
Liam Wilkinson
Harvey Bevan
Jude Scott
Wayne Edwards

Jude Scott
Csaba Hajdu
Ryan Lomax

Dominic Hamilton
Read Jake
Jude Scott

Danielle Russell

Glenn Paull
Daniel Wilson
Daniel Bonney

Aliesha Jade Smith
Tom Haigh
Aoife Mc Elvaney
Loui Padfield
Jordan Wilson
Chad Phillips
Chase Jones

1091
1092
1096
1099
1100
1102
1106
1108
1120
1121
1127
1128
1129
1131
1134
1135
1138
1139
1140
1145
1146
1158
1159
1162
1164
1165
1169
1173
1174
1176
1183
1186

Rosie Palmer
Kevin Stephenson
Sheryl Anderson
Jackie Else
Tasha Cowan
Richard Wootton
Kris Totney
Barry Gray
Darren Joyce
Barry Gray
Andrew Mclear
Vicky Dearle
Dylan Irving
Darren Joyce
Shaun Bethell
Lee Hampton
Liam Mentos
Kris Totney
Jordan Mottram
Bradley Barton
Joseph Pritchard
Dafydd Roberts
Dave Jimmison
Jerome Wilson
Shane Darcy
Jordan Wilson
Jamie Rehman
Thomas Rochester
Sheryl Anderson
Matthew Dean
Konnor Aydogan

Lee Hampton

Total: 403

Draw: November 8, 2025 10:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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1187 Sonia Stainforth
1190 Logan Murray
1193 Lee Fricker
1195 Kimberley Baker
1196 Michael Lloyd
1201 Michael Lloyd
1207 Mohammed Tariq
1213 Sean Wilkinson
1214 Keith Stoker
1215 Amy Badger
1218 Bradley Harris
1219 Aaron Brown
1222 Laura Hannan
1226 Lee Hampton
1232 Gavin Judson
1240 Andrew Hoad
1243 Toni Doughty
1247 Shane Darcy
1249 Dave Jimmison

Total: 403 « Draw: November 8, 2025 10:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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